
 

 

 الجامعة التقنية الشمالية/ الكلية التقنية الهندسية 

ت        قسم هندسة تقنيات البناء والانشاءا  

2025- 2024جدول امتحانات النهائية الفصل الخريفي العام الدراسي   

Second Level Third Level Fourth Level Date Day 
ومحاولاتها بولونا   مقررات سنوي  بولونا  مقررات سنوي  مقررات 

Strength of 
Materials 

 ---- -------- ------- Estimation and 
Specifications 

Estimation and 
Specifications 

21/12/2024  Saturday 

 ------  -------- Design and 
analysis of 
concrete 

structures 1 

Reinforced 
Concrete 
Principles 

Fundamentals 
of Reinforced 

Concrete 

------- ------ 22/12/2024  Sunday 

Probability & 
Statistics 

 Engineering 
Management 

 --------  ----------  ---------- Engineering 
Management 

23/12/2024  Monday 

 ------  -------- Soil 
Mechanics 

Soil 
Mechanics 

Soil  
Mechanics -------- ----- 24/12/2024  Tuesday 

Public Holiday 25/12/2024  Wednesday 
Building 

Construction 
Building 

Construction 

 ------  ----------  --------- Foundation 
Engineering 

Foundation 
Engineering 

26/12/2024  Thursday 

 ----  ----- Theory of 
Structures 

Theory of 
Structures 

Structural 
Analysis 

 ----  ----- 28/12/2024  Saturday 

Concrete 
Technology-I 

  --------  -------  ------- Environmental 
Engineering 

Sanitary 
Engineering 

29/12/2024  Sunday 

 ----- Engineering 
Statistics 

  Concrete 
Technology-II 

 -----  ------- 30/12/2024  Monday 

Surveying-II   -----  -----  ----- Design of Steel 
Structures 

Design of Steel 
Structures 

31/12/2024  Tuesday 

Public Holiday 1/1/2025  Wednesday 
 ------  ---- Pavement 

Engineering 
Advance 

Transportation 
Engineering 

Pavement 
Engineering ------- ---- 2/1/2025  Thursday 

Calculus-II     Analysis and 
Design of 
Concrete 

Structures 

Analysis and 
Design of 
Concrete 

Structures 

4/1/2025  Saturday 

 


